St TrOpez Lounge

By Séverine et Frédéric

SPARKLING BOTTOMLESS BREAKFAST
Served from 10am Fridays, Saturdays and Sundays

SAUMUR LOIRE BOUVET VALLEY £45.00 SAUMUR LOIRE BOUVET VALLEY £50.00
sparkling wine ROSE sparkling wine
BRUT HOUSE CHAMPAGNE £60.00 BRUT ROSE CHAMPAGNE  £65.00

Our prices include a choice of: a hot drink, a soft drink and three items from the
food selection, up to a bottle of spcrkllng wine or Champagne per person.

ILLY BARISTA BELLEVUE OF LONDON
COFFEE TEAS
ESPRESSO CAPPUCCINO BREAKFAST BERRY
LARGE LATTE EARL GREY INFUSION

ESPRESSO MOCHACCINO GREEN TEA PEPPERMINT
MACCHIATO HoT LEMON AND CHAMOMILE
AMERICANO CHOCOLATE GINGER DECAFFEINATED
FLAT WHITE BABYCCINO

Add either Vanilla, Hazelnut, SELECTION

Salted Caramel or Chai Syrup OF FRUIT JUICES

All our coffee specialities are available

decaffeinated RA
Barista gluten free oat milk available ORANGE CRANBERRY APPLE

as milk substitute PINEAPPLE TOMATO

BREAKFAST MENU

BALIK TSAR CUT SMOKED SALMON RUSTIC BAGUETTE*
with horseradish cream with Normandy butter and raspberry jam
MUSHROOM OR SMOKED SALMON CROISSANT*
SCRAMBLED EGGS
on toasted brioche PAIN AU CHOCOLAT*
TWO OYSTERS AU NATUREL SUGAR BRIOCHE
tabasco and lemon, shallot vinegar filled with vanilla custard
SELECTION OF MATURED CHEESES CREPE AU CHOCOLAT

with celery, grapes and crackers

*We freshly bake our bread, pains au chocolat and croissants every day,
please allow up to 15 minutes from placing your order

Open Tuesday to Sunday from 10.00am
St Tropez Lounge, 1 High Street, Poole BH15 1AB  st-tropez-lounge.uk 01202 670769
Prices are inclusive of VAT and subject to 10% service charge



St TrOpez Lounge

By Séverine et Frédéric

BREAKFAST MENU
Served from 10am to Midday, Tuesday to Sunday

ILLY BARISTA

COFFEE

AMERICANO £3.60
FLAT WHITE £3.85
CAPPUCCINO £3.85
LATTE £3.85
ESPRESSO £3.05
DOUBLE ESPRESSO £4.50
MACCHIATO Single £3.15

Double £4.65
MOCHA £3.85
HOT CHOCOLATE £3.50
BABYCHINO £2.00
LIQUOR COFFEE £8.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI £15.40

All our coffee specialities are available decaffeinated.
Barista gluten free oat milk is available as a milk substitute.

SPARKLING WINE
SAUMUR GLASS £8.00
SAUMUR ROSE GLASS £9.00

PAUL DROUET CHAMPAGNE GLASS £11.00
HENRI DANSON ROSE CHAMPAGNE £13.00
BUCKS FIZZ £8.00

LES CREPES

Traditional French pancakes

CREPE AU CHOCOLAT £6.95
CREPE ANGLAISE £6.95
lemon and sugar

CREPE SUZETTE £11.50
CREPE NORMANDE £11.50
CREPE GRATINATED £11.50

ham & cheese

BELLEVUE OF LONDON

TEAS

BREAKFAST

EARL GREY

GREEN TEA

LEMON AND GINGER
BERRY INFUSION
PEPPERMINT
CHAMOMILE
DECAFFEINATED

SOFT DRINKS

ORANGE
APPLE
PINEAPPLE
CRANBERRY
TOMATO
COKE
COKE ZERO
LEMONADE

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

PATISSERIE & MORE

RUSTIC BAGUETTE*

with butter and jom

CROISSANT*
with butter and jam

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT*
SUGAR BRIOCHE

filled with vanilla custard

SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST
Add mushrooms
Add smoked salmon

SELECTION OF MATURED CHEESES
WYE VALLEY SMOKED SALMON PLATTER

*We freshly bake our bread, pains au chocolat and croissants every day,
please allow up to 15 minutes from placing your order

Open Tuesday to Sunday from 10.00am

St Tropez Lounge, 1 High Street, Poole BH15 1AB

st-tropez-lounge.uk 01202 670769

Prices are inclusive of VAT and subject to 10% service charge
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